CONTENTS

BOOK THE FIRST

The Hopeful Friendshsp

CHAPTER PAGE
I Introduces Mr. Parham and Sir
Bussy Woodcock 3
II Tells how Sir Bussy and Mr. Par-
ham Became Associated 13
III  Mr. Parham among the Gayer Rich 32
IV Nocturne 52
V  The Devious Pursuit 58
VI An Indiscretion 677

BOOK THE SECOND
How The Master Spirit Entered the World

I Disputes and Tension over Sir

Bussy’s Dinner Table 73
IT How Sir Bussy Resorted to Meta-

psychics 102
III Metapsychics in Buggins Street 105
IV The Carfex House Séances 123

V  The Visitant 137



CHAPTER

11
II1
IV

VI
VI1I
VIII
IX

XI
XI1

I1
II1
1AY

CONTENTS

BOOK THE THIRD
The Strong Hand at Last

An Arm Outstretched

The Coup d’Etat

How London Took the News
The Grand Council in Session

The Lord Paramount Studies His
Weapons

The Logic of War

Sir Bussy 1s Recalcitrant

A Little Tour of Europe
War with Russia

America Objects

Disloyalty

The Servitude of the Mighty

BOOK THE FOURTH
The Second World W ar

The Big Guns Go Off

Facing the Storm

Overture in the Air

The Strong Way with Mutiny
The Declaration of Washington

PAGE
147
160

168
171

187
197
210
216
231
#237

244
252

259
283
288
292
301



CHAPTER

IT
111
IV

VI
VII
VIII
IX

CONTENTS

"BOOK THE FIFTH

Quintessent.al

The Spirit of the Times
Fantasia in Trafalgar Square
War Is War

A Necessary Execution
Interlude with a Mirror
Cayme in Lyonesse

The Adversary Speaks

Postmortem

The Last Straw

PAGE
313
318
324
327
332
334
346
358
360



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]
	[Seite 3]


