## CONTENTS

### BOOK THE FIRST

## The Hopeful Friendship

	- /			
CHAPTER		PAGE		
I	Introduces Mr. Parham and Sir Bussy Woodcock	3		
II	Tells how Sir Bussy and Mr. Par-			
	ham Became Associated	13		
III	Mr. Parham among the Gayer Rich	32		
IV	Nocturne	52		
V	The Devious Pursuit	58		
VI	An Indiscretion	67		
	BOOK THE SECOND			
How The Master Spirit Entered the World				
I	Disputes and Tension over Sir Bussy's Dinner Table	73		
II	How Sir Bussy Resorted to Meta- psychics	102		
III	Metapsychics in Buggins Street	105		
IV	The Carfex House Séances	123		
v	The Visitant	137		

#### CONTENTS

#### BOOK THE THIRD

## The Strong Hand at Last

		PAGE
CHAPTER I	An Arm Outstretched	147
II	The Coup d'Etat	160
III	How London Took the News	168
IV	The Grand Council in Session	171
V	The Lord Paramount Studies His Weapons	<u>1</u> 87
VI	The Logic of War	197
VII	Sir Bussy is Recalcitrant	210
VIII	A Little Tour of Europe	216
IX	War with Russia	231
$\mathbf{X}$	America Objects	<b>~</b> 237
XI	Disloyalty	244
XII	The Servitude of the Mighty	252
	BOOK THE FOURTH	
	The Second World War	
I	The Big Guns Go Off	259
II	Facing the Storm	283
III	Overture in the Air	288
IV	The Strong Way with Mutiny	292
$\mathbf{V}$	The Declaration of Washington	301

#### CONTENTS

#### BOOK THE FIFTH

# Quintessential

CHAPTER		PAGE
Ι	The Spirit of the Times	313
II	Fantasia in Trafalgar Square	318
III	War Is War	324
IV	A Necessary Execution	327
V	Interlude with a Mirror	332
VI	Cayme in Lyonesse	334
VII	The Adversary Speaks	346
VIII	Postmortem	358
IX	The Last Straw	360